12-39
Instrumentation
Non-contact Temperature Measurement
(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
The NCIT - LLC model provides the advantages of
infrared temperature measurement in a compact, low cost,
integrated sensor. Designed for easy integration with a
standard 4-wire system, the CI sensor can easily replace

E = 10 ft./3m cable - 500°F/260°C
F = 50 ft./15m cable - 500°F/260°C
Ordering Information
Create an ordering code by filling in
the boxes per your requirements and a
part number will be assigned.
Standard lead time is stock to 4 weeks.
Accessories
   Part Number                  Description
    REN25001        Fixed Mounting Bracket
    REN25002        Adjustable Mounting Bracket
    REN25003        Lens Air Purge Collar
    REN25004        Right Angle Mirror
Ordering Code:
Basic assembly includes: sensor with 3/4-16 UNF thread,
preinstalled 3.3 ft./1 m cable and two mounting nuts.
Options (Select 2) BOX 4 & 5